

AGENDA DATE: 07/29/2010

VENDOR NAME: Zonar Systems, Inc.

Contract Summary		
Description	Action	Amount
Original Contract	Administrative award of a 12-month contract with two 12-month extension options in estimated amounts not to exceed \$4,896.	\$ 4,896.00
Amendment No. 1	Exercised the first extension option and increased the annual maintenance cost by 2%.	\$ 4,993.92
Proposed Amendment No. 2	Upgrade existing units and purchase of 39 additional units	\$28,164.99
Remaining Extension Options	Option 2 : \$13,561.56 Option 3 : \$13,561.56	\$27,123.12
Total Revised Estimated Contract Amount		\$65,178.03